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United States Courts
Southern District of Texag
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FILED
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS APR 10 2024
HOUSTON DIVISION
Nathan Qchsner, Clerk of Gourf
)
In re: ) Chapter 11
)
AUTO PLUS AUTO SALES LLC, ) Case No. 23-90055 (CML)
)
Wind-Down Debtor. ) (Formerly Jointly Administered
) under Lead Case IEH Auto Parts
) Holding LLC, Case No. 23-90054)

RESPONSE TO OMNIBUS CLAIMS OBJECTIONS

1. Peter B. Gee, Jr. and Morgan & Morgan Memphis, LLC, attorney for Claimant
Nyler Shields, responds to the Omnibus Claims Objection on behalf of Nyler Shields, Omnibus
Claims‘ Objection number twelve, Schedule ID 3277170, Claim Number 428,

2. —Ms. Shields claim against the Wind-Down Debtor stems from an auto injury caused

by an individual within the course and scope of his employment with Wind-Down Debtor on May

11, 2021.
3. Ms. Shields incurred the following medical bills as a result of the auto injury:
FlexWorx $ 1,144.00
Imaging Group of the MidSouth $ 2,689.00
Progressive Rehab $ 4,196.00
Pathways Neurological $ 5,374.00
Schrader Orthopedics $ 1,120.00
Flinn Clinic $ 1,503.00
MidSouth Pain Treatment Center $ 7,362.06
Corporate Pharmacy Services $ 60635
Total $23,994.41
4. Ms. Shields’ proof of claim was timely filed and listed the total amount of claim as
$500,000.00.
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Respeétfully submitted,

MORGAN & MORGAN -~ MEMPHIS, LLC

i~

Peter B. Gee, Jr. (#21484)

Attorney for Claimant Nyler Shields
80 Monroe Ave., Suite 900
Memphis, Tennessee 38103

Phone: (901) 333-1817

Fax:  (901) 524-1794
pgee@forthepeople.com

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing notice has been furnished, by

the Court’s electronic filing system and/or electronic mail, to the following individuals:

.Debtors’ Counsel:
Matthew Cavenaugh
Veronica A. Polnick
Zachary McKay
Vienna F. Anaya
Emily Flynn Meraia
Jackson Walker, LLP

1401 McKinney Street, Suite 1900

Houston, TX 77010
mcavenaugh@jw.com
vpolnick@jw.com
zmckay@jw.com
vanaya@jw.com
-emeraia@jw.com

Elizabeth C. Freeman

Law Office of Liz Freeman
P.O. Box 61209

Houston, TX 77208
liz@lizfreemanlaw.com

The U.S. Trustee:
Hector Duran -

Stephen Statham

Office of the United States Trustee for the Southern District of Texas

515 Rusk St., Ste. 3516
Houston, TX 77002
Hector.duran.jr@usdoj.com
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Stephen. statham@usdoi .com

Counsel to the GUC Trustee:
Joseph M. Coleman

John J. Kane

Kyle Woodard '
Kane Russell Coleman Logan PC
Bank of America Plaza

901 Main Street, Suite 5200
Dallas, TX 75202
jcoleman@krcl.com
jkane@krcl.com
kwoodard@krcl.com

Michael D. Warner ‘
Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP
440 Louisiana Street, Suite 900
Houston, TX 77002
mwarner@pszjlaw.com

On this, the 9th  day of April, 2024.

(DL

Peter B. Gee, Jr.






